OFFICE TEL.

Kings County Hospital Center and University Hospital of Brooklyvn

Daniel Buchnea, MD
Aaliya Burza, MD
Lillian Chow., MD
Samir Fahmy, MD

* Robert Foronjy, MD

Itsaso Garcia-Arcos, PhD

Patrick.Geraghty, PhD

Joseph Gorga, MD

Ross Hill, MD

Davood Johari, MD

James Mahoney, MD

Allen Norin, PhD

Raj Wadgaonkar, PhD

Sikander Zulgarnain, MD

Shelly Anthony - Prog Admin - SUNY DMC
Althea Scott - Prog Coord - KCHC

Nob(| Gerais . PET

Mohammad Al-Ajam, MD

Pooja Belligund, MD

*Michael Cutaia, MD

Gangacharan Dubey, MD

Vanthanh Ly, MD

Valesta (Judy) Lynch - Prog Coord
MO

Rashmikant Doshi, MD
Kanchan Gupta, MD

* Padmanabhan Krishnan, MD

Frida Popilevsky, MD

Jamie Vigliotti - Coordinating Manager
Alternate Contact: Edith

Naser Yazigi, MD
Joan Bresil - GME Coordinator

'Pooja.Belligund@va.gov

Joan.Bresil@nyumc.org

'daniel.buchnea@nychhc.org
‘aaliya.burza@downstate.edu
Tlillian.chow@downstae.edu
‘samir.fahmy(@downstate.edu
robert.foronjy@downstate.edu .
itsaso.garcia-arcos(@downstate.edu
‘patrick.geraghty@downstate.edu
Jjoseph.gorga@nychhc.org
ross.hill@downstate.edu
davood.johari@nychhc.org
|slippmahoni(@aol.com
\allen.norin@downstate.edu
'raj.wadgaonkar(@downstate.edu
'sikander.zulqarnain@nychhc.org
|Shelly.Anthony(@downstate.edu
althea.scott@nychhc.org

mohammad.al-ajam@va.gov

michael.cutaia@va.gov
gdubey@aol.com

‘vanthanh.ly@va.gov

'valesta.lynch@va.gov

Coney lsland Ilosmal

Rasmikant.Doshi@nychhc.org
Kanchan.Gupta(@nychhe.org
Padmanabhan Krishnan@nychhe. or;917-219-3326
Frida.Popilevsky@nychhc.org
Jamie.Vigliotti@nychhc.org

Onge@nychhc.org

yazigimd@aol.com

917-2015-0105
917-760-0261
917-218-2017
917-760-1512
917-218-2093

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

917-205-3745
Not Applicable
917-395-0179
917-760-0194
917-760-0263

Not Applicable
917-205-4646

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

317-760-0265
Brooklvn Veterans a\dmumtmlmu Medical Center

917-218-4009

917-483-5557
917-483-3698
917-486-0093

718-630-2889 (Fax)
o BX

718-616-4071 (Fax)

718-245-3690

718-836-6600 (x6963)

718-616-3168 / 616-3171 (Edith)

718-616-3779
718-616-3171

718-630-6374

718-245-5255
718-270-1847
718-270-2109
718-245-3683/718-245-5567/718-270-1506
718-270-1680
718-270-3144
718-270-3141
718-245-3849

718-245-3566

718-270-3777

718-270-2516/718-270-2289
718-270-2265
718-245-4759
718-270-1770
718-245-3566

718-836-6600 (x6963)
718-836-6600 x1549
718-836-6600 x1706

718- 836-6600 (x6084) or x3722

718-630-8627 /6376

Main Campus and Affiliations Contact Info

Contact and Telephone

Office

UHB Pulmonary Admin Office
UHB Fellows' Lounge

KCHC Pulmonary Admin Office
KCHC Fellows Lounge

BVAMC Admin Office

CIH Admin Office

LMC GME Office

‘Contact: Shelly @ (718) 270.1770

Contact: Annie @ (718) 245.3566

Contact: Jaime @ (718) 616.3779

‘Contact: Valesta @ (718) 836.6600 x6084

Contact: Joan Bresil @ (718) 630.6374

'BSB: 6th Floor, Room 6-39

'KCHC: A Bldg, 7th Floor, Room A7125
'KCHC: A Bldg, 7th Floor, Room A7118
‘Main Building: 13th Floor, Room 105

‘Main Building: 9th Floor, Room 9N38

UHB: 5th Floor, Room B5-488

Executive Suite, Station 3-04, Room: 3524




