

NAME	E-MAIL	PAGER	OFFICE TEL.
Kings County Hospital Center and University Hospital of Brooklyn			
Daniel Buchnea, MD	daniel.buchnea@nychhc.org	917-2015-0105	718-245-5255
Aaliya Burza, MD	aaliya.burza@downstate.edu	917-760-0261	718-270-1847
Lillian Chow, MD	lillian.chow@downstae.edu	917-218-2017	718-270-2109
Samir Fahmy, MD	samir.fahmy@downstate.edu	917-760-1512	718-245-3683/718-245-5567/718-270-1506
* Robert Foronjy, MD	robert.foronjy@downstate.edu	917-218-2093	718-270-1680
Itsaso Garcia-Arcos, PhD	itsaso.garcia-arcos@downstate.edu	Not Applicable	718-270-3144
Patrick Geraghty, PhD	patrick.geraghty@downstate.edu	Not Applicable	718-270-3141
Joseph Gorga, MD	joseph.gorga@nychhc.org	917-205-3745	718-245-3849
Ross Hill, MD	ross.hill@downstate.edu	Not Applicable	718-245-3690
Davood Johari, MD	davood.johari@nychhc.org	917-395-0179	718-245-3566
James Mahoney, MD	slippmahoni@aol.com	917-760-0194	718-270-3777
Allen Norin, PhD	allen.norin@downstate.edu	917-760-0263	718-270-2516/718-270-2289
Raj Wadgaonkar, PhD	raj.wadgaonkar@downstate.edu	Not Applicable	718-270-2265
Sikander Zulqarnain, MD	sikander.zulqarnain@nychhc.org	917-205-4646	718-245-4759
Shelly Anthony - Prog Admin - SUNY DMC	Shelly.Anthony@downstate.edu	Not Applicable	718-270-1770
Althea Scott - Prog Coord - KCHC	althea.scott@nychhc.org	Not Applicable	718-245-3566
Nabil Gergis - PFT		917-760-0265	718-270-1771 FAX 718-221-6566
Brooklyn Veterans Administration Medical Center			
Mohammad Al-Ajam, MD	mohammad.al-ajam@va.gov	917-218-4009	718-836-6600 (x6963)
Pooja Belligund, MD	Pooja.Belligund@va.gov		
*Michael Cutaia, MD	michael.cutaia@va.gov	917-483-5557	718-836-6600 (x6963)
Gangacharan Dubey, MD	gdubey@aol.com	917-483-3698	718-836-6600 x1549
Vanthanh Ly, MD	vanthanh.ly@va.gov	917-486-0093	718-836-6600 x1706
Valesta (Judy) Lynch - Prog Coord	valesta.lynch@va.gov	718-630-2889 (Fax)	718-836-6600 (x6084) or x3722
<i>Anne Wyman, MD</i>	<i>anne.wyman@downstate.edu</i>	<i>917-205-1811</i>	<i>718-270-6189</i>
Coney Island Hospital			
Rashmikant Doshi, MD	Rasmikant.Doshi@nychhc.org		
Kanchan Gupta, MD	Kanchan.Gupta@nychhc.org		
* Padmanabhan Krishnan, MD	Padmanabhan.Krishnan@nychhc.org	917-219-3326	718-616-3168 / 616-3171 (Edith)
Frida Popilevsky, MD	Frida.Popilevsky@nychhc.org		
Jamie Vigliotti - Coordinating Manager	Jamie.Vigliotti@nychhc.org	718-616-4071 (Fax)	718-616-3779
Alternate Contact: Edith	Onge@nychhc.org		718-616-3171
Lutheran Medical Center			
Naser Yazigi, MD	yazigimd@aol.com		718-630-8627 /6376
Joan Bresil - GME Coordinator	Joan.Bresil@nyumc.org		718-630-6374
Main Campus and Affiliations Contact Info		Contact and Telephone	Office
UHB Pulmonary Admin Office		Contact: Shelly @ (718) 270.1770	BSB: 6th Floor, Room 6-39
UHB Fellows' Lounge			UHB: 5th Floor, Room B5-488
KCHC Pulmonary Admin Office		Contact: Annie @ (718) 245.3566	KCHC: A Bldg, 7th Floor, Room A7125
KCHC Fellows Lounge			KCHC: A Bldg, 7th Floor, Room A7118
BVAMC Admin Office		Contact: Valesta @ (718) 836.6600 x6084	Main Building: 13th Floor, Room 105
CIH Admin Office		Contact: Jaime @ (718) 616.3779	Main Building: 9th Floor, Room 9N38
LMC GME Office		Contact: Joan Bresil @ (718) 630.6374	Executive Suite, Station 3-04, Room: 3524